Le délai d’exécution est de douze (12) mois, à compter de la date de 
notification de l’Ordre de Service de commencer les prestations. 

4. Coût prévisionnel 

Le coût prévisionnel du projet est de soixante millions (60 000 000) FCFA TTC, soit trente millions (30 000 000) 
francs CFA pour le lot I, quinze millions (15 000 000) francs CFA pour le lot II et quinze millions (15 000 000) francs CFA 
pour le lot III.   

5. Participation et origine 

Le présent Appel d’Offres est ouvert aux entreprises de droit camerounais ayant une expérience 
avérée pour la réalisation des prestations sus visées. L’entreprise devra justifier la réalisation des prestations

[...]

The execution deadline shall be twelve (12) months, with effect from the 
date of notification of the Service Order to start works. 

4. Estimated cost  

The estimated cost of the project shall be CFA F sixty million (60 000, 000) IT.  Precisely tirthy million (30 
000 000) IT for the lot I, fifteen million (15 000 000) IT for the lot II and fifteen million (15 000 000) IT for the lot 
III,   

5. Participation and origin 

This Invitation to tender shall be open to companies under Cameroon law having established experience 
for the realization of the works targeted above. The company shall show proof of the realization of similar